
Status of Claim received from operational creditors in Form C: 
 
Sr.No. Name of Operational 

Creditor as given in Claim 
Form 

Total Amount 
Claimed as per 
Affidavit 

Admitted 

1 Shah BahetiChandak& Co. 2,89,351 2,17,893 

2 Mittal Energies of India 89,51,096 89,51,096 

3 Arka Carbon Fuels 
Private Limited 

21,23,99,236 - 

4 Swastik Coal Corporation 
Private Limited 

17,04,02,658 - 

5 Prime Guard Security 
Services Private Limited 

41,99,540 41,99,540 

 Total 396,241,881 13,368,529 

 


